Local EV Infrastructure Funding Agreement Governance Report

Ward

Needwood

Burton

Burton

Burton

Tutbury and
Outwoods

Town

Town

Name

Crowberry Lane Car Park

Cooper Square Car Park

Burton Place Lower Car

Park

Fleet Street Car Park

Duke Street Car Park

Fairfield Road Car Park

Trinity Road Car Park

Address

Crowberry Lane, Barton under Needwood

Union Street, Burton upon Trent

Worthington Way, Burton upon Trent

Fleet Street, Burton upon Trent

Duke Street, Tutbury, Burton upon Trent

Fairfield Road, Uttoxeter

Trinity Road, Uttoxeter

Postcode

DE13 8AF

DE14 1DE

DE14 1BU

DE14 3RR

DE13 9NE

ST14 73Y

ST14 8TH

Current
Access
24/7?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Current Chargepoints on
site

None

2 x 22kw dual charge points
& 1 x 50kW chargepoint

None

None

None

None

1 x 50kW chargepoint
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# of
Parking
Spaces

65

559

351

132

33

133

113

Appendix 1: ESBC Site List LEVI Soft Marketing Testing Update

Notes/Future plans

Council is the landlord. We would need to
consult with our tenants.

EV charging is already in place. But more
welcomed.

NA

NA

NA

NA

EV charging is already in place. But more
welcomed.

No of

Households

within

catchment

42

83

28

15

136

105

115

524

%—‘1 East

Staffordshire

Borough Council

National Grid_EV
Capacity

Capacity Available
Extensive Capacity
Available

Extensive Capacity
Available

Extensive Capacity
Available

Extensive Capacity
Available

Extensive Capacity
Available

Extensive Capacity
Available



