

Ward	Name	Address	Postcode	Current Access 24/7?		# of Parking Spaces	Notes/Future plans	No of Households within catchment	National Grid_EV Capacity
Needwood	Crowberry Lane Car Park	Crowberry Lane, Barton under Needwood	DE13 8AF	Yes	None	65	Council is the landlord. We would need to consult with our tenants.	42	Capacity Available
Burton	Cooper Square Car Park	Union Street, Burton upon Trent	DE14 1DE	Yes	2 x 22kw dual charge points & 1 x 50kW chargepoint	559	EV charging is already in place. But more welcomed.	83	Extensive Capacity Available
Burton	Burton Place Lower Car Park	Worthington Way, Burton upon Trent	DE14 1BU	Yes	None	351	NA	28	Extensive Capacity Available
Burton	Fleet Street Car Park	Fleet Street, Burton upon Trent	DE14 3RR	Yes	None	132	NA	15	Extensive Capacity Available
Tutbury and Outwoods	Duke Street Car Park	Duke Street, Tutbury, Burton upon Trent	DE13 9NE	Yes	None	33	NA	136	Extensive Capacity Available
Town	Fairfield Road Car Park	Fairfield Road, Uttoxeter	ST14 7JY	Yes	None	133	NA	105	Extensive Capacity Available
Town	Trinity Road Car Park	Trinity Road, Uttoxeter	ST14 8TH	Yes	1 x 50kW chargepoint	113	EV charging is already in place. But more welcomed.	115	Extensive Capacity Available